Otranto (Le)

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 06:50:07

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 21/12/2014

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

RUGGIO Gaia
GALATI Giuliano
ROMANO Marco
LATINO Christopher
GRACCO Samuele
CIARDO Giulia
PREVITERO Matteo
LUPO Giordana
SERGI Melissa
CHIARELLO Luigi
MARINO Emma
CESANO Valeria
LECCI Mattia

PLACI' Lorenzo
ANGELE' Nicolo'
LASZLO Sebastian
FAIULO Giorgia
FERRAMOSCA Sara
ROMANO Erika
COPPOLA Sara
PERRONE Marco
ROMANO Martina
ANGELE' Angela
FIORENTINO Luca
QUINTANA Emanuele
FIORENTINO Andrea
ROMANO Federica
PRETE Giorgio
PREVITERO Lorenzo
MARSANO Mattia
MARSANO Luca
ROMANO Filippo Ottavio
DE MARCO Armando
SABATO Andrea

DE LUCA Cristian
MANCINO Elisa
ANASTASIA Desire'
URSO Giulia
COLUCCIA Enrico
PANTALEO Giovanni

Categoria: M12

Societa

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
ASD FAERA

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ASD FAERA

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ASD ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE
ASD ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE
ASD ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ASD SALENTO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ASD FAERA

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Tempo
00:23:04
00:29:26
00:34:00
00:35:00
00:36:00
00:39:00
00:39:00
00:40:00
00:41:00
00:41:00
00:42:00
00:43:00
00:46:00
00:47:41
00:48:00
00:50:00
00:50:00
00:52:00
00:52:00
00:59:00
00:59:00
00:59:00
01:01:00
01:05:12
01:08:00
01:12:00
01:18:00
01:23:00
01:26:00
01:33:00
01:35:00
02:22:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Pos. Nome

1 DE BENEDETTO Francesco

2 CHIARELLO Luca

3 NICOLI' Carmine

4 RIA Gaetano
NP BRIGUGLIO Gianluca
RI SOLAZZO Francesco

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome
1 TOMA Mattia
2 SCHITO Giovanni
3 NOTARO Davide

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 LARICCHIA Luigi
2 SCHIMERA Claudio

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 CINIERI Vincenzo
2 NUZZONE Armando
3 ESPOSITO Rocco
4 ZOCCO Vito

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 PIROSCIA Euprepio

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome
1 COLOMBO Marco

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome

TOMA Federica

BOVE Mirko

NOTARO Simone
MAGAGNINO Samuele
AMMATURO Marco
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Societa

ASD FAERA

ASD ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE
ASD ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ASD FAERA

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa

ASD FAERA

ASD FAERA

A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ASD ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ASD ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE

Societa
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD

Societa
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

ASD FAERA

ASD SALENTO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD

Tempo
00:28:09
00:39:03
00:45:44
00:52:54
00:00:00
01:01:04

Tempo
00:33:01
00:45:22
00:55:51

Tempo
00:38:14
00:53:57

Tempo
00:32:03
00:34:55
00:40:54
00:49:07

Tempo
01:21:03

Tempo
00:31:09

Tempo
00:34:57
00:37:46
00:41:08
00:49:14
00:49:18
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COLUCCIA Gianmarco
STEFANI Flavia

STEFANI Jacopo

NOTARO Francesco
FALCONE Barbara
BARONE Maria Caterina
MARSANO Giuseppe
BALDASSARRE Francesco
BALDASSARRE Alessandro

PM LICCHETTA Francesco
PM DELLE ROSE Sylvie

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
PM BOTTAZZO Ludovica

Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
PM LICCHETTA Serena

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 MANCA Francesca

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 CONTURSI Bianca
2 LAPENNA Annunziata

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 ROSATI Maria Grazia
2 DIVINCENZO Angela
3 CARLUCCIO Maura

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009

ASD ORIENTEERING MONTI DAUNI
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ASD ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa
ASD ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE

Societa
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

00:50:26
00:52:35
00:55:14
00:59:31
01:00:00
01:18:06
01:22:44
00:00:00
00:40:59
01:03:12
01:06:07

Tempo
01:22:50

Tempo
00:37:10

Tempo
00:37:38

Tempo
00:39:48
00:45:49

Tempo
00:42:37
00:48:26
00:57:16



